ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2013 Personele baan L.G.—Opg.

KLASSE: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) J.B. Korten

2) H.J. Velders

3) F. Koenders

4) F.A. Baten

5) P. Veldhuis

6) J.G. Bruggink

7) J.W. ten Broeke
8) G.J. Kemper

9) F.J.Vinkenvleugel
10) T. Stroet

11) H. Jansen

12) J.B. Beerten

13) H. Bloemendal
14) B. Steentjes

15) J. Sessink

16) J.J. Claver

17) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
18) Fr. Jansen

19) P.A. Leenders
20) H.G. Peppelman
21) F.T.L. Kasteel
22) Th. Bruins

23) D.G. Heusinkveld
24) D.J. Navis

25) J. Overvliet

KLASSE: 2

Pl. Naam

1) W. Leijzer

2) H. Groot-Roessink
3) E.J. Lettink

4) B. Beernink

5) B. Jansen-Vredegoor
6) J. Vredegoor

7) D.J. Kolkman

8) W. Zomer

9) B. Centen

10) W.G. Bruggink

11) H. van Aaken-Visser
12) J.W. Tieltjes

13) J.H. Jansen

14) J.G.M. Bongers

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

DIANA

WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

S.1J.S.

HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
DIANA

HEELWEG
HEELWEG

DIANA

Afdeling
DIANA

R.AW.

‘T MEDLER
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA
WILLEM TELL
R.AW.

DIANA
HALFWEG
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

Score

596 Kamp.
572 Kamp.
571 Kamp.
566 Kamp.
564 Kamp.
563 Kamp.
551 Kamp.
549 Kamp.
548

547

546

54541 41 44
545414143

544
540
537
536
532
531
529 40
529 39
517
515
508
486

Score

565 Kamp.
546 Kamp.
534 Kamp.
526 Kamp.
517 Kamp.
509 Kamp.
504 Kamp.
500 Kamp.
499 Kamp.
498 Kamp.
492 Kamp.
489

487

483



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2013 Personele baan L.G.—Opg.

KLASSE: 2 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

15) W. Kolkman

16) M. Jansen-te Pas
17) G. Ruesink

18) A.W. de Jong
19) H. Hollander

20) J. Essink

21) J. Egberts

22) B.W. Fisser

23) H.J. Bruyel

24) J. Schouten

25) H.J. Broekman
26) H. Roelofs

27) Fr.van Uem

28) D. Centen

29) F.J. Smees

30) T. Sloot

31) E. Preijer

32) H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper
33) M. Timmermans-Hesse
34) G. Jansen

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
R.AW.
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.

VIOS

ZELHEM

T MEDLER
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

Score
482
480
477
470
469
468
467
459
455
452
448
443
441
437
426
419
418
354
353
245



